Press Release mﬁﬁﬁﬁ.

MEGEEE &1L oM 64 11 F22 H
mERRAMEEFE LY 2 —

~BESADIDMCEL HT=7=h % FifE ~

AEBRSOABME CZADANT—-I 1ZRBE

SHIOEENEEXRSOARBE CADAILT—IL] EHEVNELET,
DEFLTL. B - ARMICCHAWVEEEZ I LS5BBOWNVELET,

TEOEIFIC, NEEZEALMEELE LTIRA, BATWEECILEEBNELEZS DM
DIFHEMTY, EROFELLBRELIRD., SETII FBIZAYET,
FILT=ILDEBIZELEST, BEBAEET—NIZ3ADFTL—2—2NBEZLET,

1 BoXEE
Apux HMO6FE12H2H (B) ~208 (&) 16:53~16:58 xEBEA~¢MER
Brox @wM74F 2338 (B) ~218 (%) 7:52~ 7:57 X@EBRA~4MEAR

2 RSB
CROSS FM (/BRxI7JIL)

3 BERE
EAWE, SE. FELRE, BRAGOBFBOAEICOVWTHRE1FET D2 15 FERBEX
KEMIS OV T, BIEDF SV EIRCLSLY,

- WFL—4—

S

R | | P
_ 4 - ICPIEE A
ERESA BARIEERSIA mAKRFSA
- ETL FA RLTIL—T o RH— -
LinQy SSFANR—VF )T 4—

BEHERNARRE— - FIIUFEDAAAVEDATILIE
 EETHEETCERICATDI SR ML—2—,
ABE c h ann$i4E

— (FALabEsE]
o AR ARt 5
az—oen-am GLIALS 1A% 5 - g BEE 7171276 FAX : 724-5162




SHoEE BETAEERSITEE

..,..-

Cl3ZFUSAM—0o ANId-ILOBBICAVZOET. HLBIDDICEITET,

2024&1 2%25 (ﬁ) ~1 2}%205 (ﬁ)16:53~16:58
20256 2%35(%)’\’ 2}%215(%)7 52~7:57

BRITLET) 7
B EmTAEERtYS—f-LR-v
N g [EmmAEsREY9— |
ERE B &R X B¥

?810—0073 BEMPREEE2TESES HLINZ8H INABLEM e Al & o #hurmvsin. sanicesL
g iz = —  TEL/092-717-1237 FAX/092-724-5162 SUSTAINABLEM "2 A | Q@ g7 Vg #rBPaLl ABlEPELL
ey *E IE‘I ﬂilﬁgﬁ‘:t/g @BAEESTS, 10:00~21:00 (LREIF17:305T) DEVELOPMENTG ALS @)z I\ ‘J’)l/ﬁﬂl"ﬁ &

OfEEE./BIEH. f- kB R F8 (128298~BF 1H3H) BALHRE




10

11

12

13

14

{15,

C

CROSSFM

12/2(8)

12/3(N)

12/4(3K)

12/5(K)

12/6 (&)

12/9(B)

12/10(CR)

12711 (%K)

12/12(K)

12/13 (&)

12716 (B)

12717 (R)

12/18 (3K)

12/19(K)

12/20 (&)

2/3(RA)

2/4(R)

2/5 (3K)

2/6(K)

2/7 (&)

2/10(A)

2/11(KR)

2/12(K)

2/13(K)

2/14 (%)

2/17(R)

2/18(X)

2/19 (k)

2/20(K)

2/21 (&)

16:53~16:58 7:52~7:57
mEAEE~%REH mEAER~EREH
HhIG—HEICHESS AL
RE[DTBZH]IDSDXYE—Y NVtEVRE
SNSTHIEEBICBSBEWVL=®IC 1V9—2y b
PEWBEEEICHEVRS LREHEE
ZREVORBRKELEES {ESZ (2 EE)
L) ZRETVWR7SA HHTL/ VT«
HBREEICRLOXERBIBIHI A
FVRVZAKIFEIR—LLAZIE R—LLUR
HEADECICEBEIEZFSEIC HEA
MEERNDSZIZAD RSz
FEHDSOSZERZIFIEDHBI=HIC FEB
BEBLBERZRNSHRIC E@<A
B<LZENFEHLZEFTPIVHEIC it
ESULELS TZ35? TZHIEW? YEST (N2 4E)

WKDICRH>THESSULLLESESMEIC

2230 I=02E

BEMABENTBZ[ZTHDAINT-IL] B . ESAICAEICDOVT
ZEACVREL.5T0BDSIFHEHETY .
THO6FEENSHEZIBS . SETITEBICRIETT,

BB ANEBREZT —VICHBLEALT T K. AEEXBDBNULE T,
FZWI—=IDPETLLEBICOBT. ETADDICEL BN BREERVEFITRSIC,

EnE

i

X BT

B B8R

X |mF

RE#

BA B8R

X BT

RE

B SR

&K T

B SR

REH

8k ¥

Uni-Voice



	
	24こころのオルゴールA4リーフ表_1024_OL 2
	24こころのオルゴールA4リーフ裏_1010_OL 2


